Vessels Waiting at Anchorage as on 12-Dec-2025

Not Ready

Ready

Not Ready

Ready

Ready

Not Ready

Not Ready

Not Ready

Not Ready

Ready

Not Ready

Not Ready

SI No

10

11

12

Vessel Name
LOA / Beam/ Draft / Gear

Mv Kody Oldendorff-(1125)
229/32.26/8.49/0

Mv Uhl Flash-(1119)
149.99/25.61/6.20/2

Mv Amberjack-(1161)
229/32.26/14/0

Mv Dubai Galactic-(1048)
189.99/32.26/9.30/4

Mv Fortune Destiny-(1162)
199.90/32.26/13/4

Mv Mv Bo Run Yong Li-(1174)
100/32/4/0

Mv Mm Prosperity-(1133)
106.75/30.49/1.50 / Na

Mv Mm Fortune-(1135)
34.82/11.40/3.40/1

Mv Happy Hero-(1177)
100.59/18.80/5.05/2

Mv Star Galaxy-(1179)
229/32.36/14/0

Mv Equinox-(1196)
187.88/32.26/12.30/ 4

Mv Bao Tai Hai-(1171)
189.99/32.26/12.30/4

Cargo

Wind Mill
Blade And
Accessories

Wind Mill
Blade And
Accessories

Coal

Peas (Yellow)

Peas (Yellow) /
NCB

Wind Mill
Blade And
Accessories

Construction
Materials-
Stone Rough

Ballast

General Cargo

Coal

Rock
Phosphate / N
CB

Other Finished
Fertilizers /N C
B

D/L

Import

Export

Import

Import

Import

Import

Export

Export

Export

Import

Import

Import

Quantity

1,476

4,500

75,589

31,820

37,486

493

10,200

5,221

76,000

49,928

30,000

Preferred
Berth

18(NCBIII)

12(NCBII)

11(CBW)

11(CBW)

13(NCBI)

12(NCBII)

12(NCBII)

Anchorage
Date

27-11-25
21:18

29-11-25
07:48

05-12-25
19:42

07-12-25
23:12

08-12-25
11:05

10-12-25
06:10

10-12-25
23:20

10-12-25
23:20

11-12-25
00:12

11-12-25
08:48

11-12-25
11:45

12-12-25
01:10

Readiness
Date

02-12-25
15:25

30-11-25
20:30

05-12-25
20:30

10-12-25

06:00

11-12-25
17:00

12-12-25
11:30

12-12-25
11:30

11-12-25
13:00

Shipper/Receiver

Envision Energy
India Private
Limited

Nordex India Pvt
Limited

Moxie Power
Generation Ltd

Shadiram And
Sons Private
Limited

Amrr Maharaja
Dhall Mills Pvt.
Ltd.

Envision Energy
India Private
Limited

Villa Shipping
And Trading Co
Pvt Ltd,M.Star
Build

The Master

Nlc Tamilnadu
Power Ltd(Ntpl)

The Fertilisers
And Chemicals
Travancore
Limited

Stevedore /
Steamer
Aasian Shipping Agencies /
Aacen Shipping Agencies Pvt
Ltd

Aasian Shipping Agencies /
Parekh Marine Services P Ltd

Jsw Tuticorin Mp Terminal P
Ltd (Tm /

Atlantic Global Shipping Pvt
Ltd

Hari & Co /
Hari & Co

Ryk Freight Forwarders Pvt.
Ltd. /

Interocean Shipping(India) Pvt.
Ltd

Aasian Shipping Agencies /
Parekh Marine Services P Ltd

Ama Logistics Pvt Ltd /
Mohan Mutha Exports Private
Limited

Stevedore Not Required /
Mohan Mutha Exports Private
Limited

Macsons Shipping
Agencies(P)Ltd. /

Macsons Shipping
Agencies(P)Ltd.

M/S. Neyveli Lignite
Corporation Lt /

Gac Shipping(India) Pvt. Ltd.

Villavarayar & Son /
Vilsons Shipping (P) Ltd.

Raja Agencies /
Pearl Shipping Agencies

Delay Reasons

Pre berthing : Vessel Not
Ready (29-11-25 07:48 to 30-
11-25 20:30) : 36:42 hrs Non-
Availability Of Working Berth
As The Berth Is Occupied (30-
11-25 20:30 to 01-12-25
20:55) : 24:25 hrs

Pre berthing : Vessel Not
Ready (05-12-25 19:42 to 05-
12-2520:30) : 00:48 hrs Non-
Availability Of Working Berth
As The Berth Is Occupied (05-
12-25 20:30 to 08-12-25
05:15) : 56:45 hrs

No. of Vessels Ready :

No. of Vessels Not Ready :

MIS-2



